FIDAL - Federazione ltaliana di Atletica Leggera

GRADUATORIE
Anno di Gestione: 2018

60 PIANI - SENIORES/SF45

9.06 MESSINA Daniela 70 PNO86 - EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM
(1)

60 PIANI - SENIORES/SF75

13.81 FUREGON Erminia 42 PN527 - ATLETICA AVIANO
(1)

60 PIANI - SENIORES/SM75

9.29 SANDRIN Aldo 43 PN528 - ATLETICA EDILMARKET SANDRIN
(1)

200 METRI - SENIORES/SF75

52.35 FUREGON Erminia 42 PN527 - ATLETICA AVIANO
(1)
200 METRI - SENIORES/SM75
32.78 SANDRIN Aldo 43 PN528 - ATLETICA EDILMARKET SANDRIN

(1)

400 METRI - SENIORES/SF45

1:14.15 MESSINA Daniela 70 PNO86 - EQUIPE ATHLETIC TEAM
(1)

400 METRI - SENIORES/SF70

1:42.28 PIN Angela 47 PN527 - ATLETICA AVIANO
(1)

400 METRI - SENIORES/SM40

58.18 GRAVA Paolo 75 PN500 - G. P. LIVENZA SACILE

(1)

800 METRI - SENIORES/SF70

3:53.76 PIN Angela 47 PN527 - ATLETICA AVIANO
(1)

800 METRI - SENIORES/SF75

4:40.14 SELLAN Jole 40 PN527 - ATLETICA AVIANO
(1)

800 METRI - SENIORES/SM40

2:09.71 GRAVA Paolo 75 PN500 - G. P. LIVENZA SACILE

(1)

1500 METRI - SENIORES/SF70

7:34.88 PIN Angela 47 PN527 - ATLETICA AVIANO
(1)

1500 METRI - SENIORES/SF75

8:54.33 SELLAN Jole 40 PN527 - ATLETICA AVIANO
(1)
1500 METRI - SENIORES/SM50
5:02.42 TEDESCHI Francesco 68 PNO39 - ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

(1)

3000 METRI - SENIORES/SF75

17:57.93 SELLAN Jole 40 PN527 - ATLETICA AVIANO
(1)

3000 METRI - SENIORES/SM40

9:07.63 DI STEFANO Giuseppe 76 PN500 - G. P. LIVENZA SACILE

10:10.69 PICCININ Renato 76 PN528 - ATLETICA EDILMARKET SANDRIN
(2)

3000 METRI - SENIORES/SM50

10:54.75 TEDESCHI Francesco 68 PNO39 - ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
(1)

SALTO IN LUNGO - SENIORES/SF40

4.65 SARDELLA Serena 78 PNO39 - ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

(1)

SALTO IN LUNGO - SENIORES/SF75

1.78 FUREGON Erminia 42 PN527 - ATLETICA AVIANO
(1)

SALTO IN LUNGO - SENIORES/SM60

3.70 PRESOTTO Arturo 54 PNO19 - POL. TRIVIUM SPILIMBERGO
(1)
SALTO TRIPLO - SENIORES/SF40
10.06 SARDELLA Serena 78 PNO39 - ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

(1)

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

MADRID

ANCONA

ANCONA
PADOVA

MADRID

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

24/02

24/02

24/02

25/02

25/02

24/02

24/02

24/02

25/02

25/02

25/02

24/02

24/02

23/03

23/02

23/02
07/01

20/03

24/02

24/02

24/02

25/02



SALTO TRIPLO - SENIORES/SM60
8.21 PRESOTTO Arturo
(1)
MARCIA 3000M - SENIORES/SF45
15:28.10 CINCA Elena
(1)
MARCIA 3000M - SENIORES/SM45
15:18.34 SAPONARO Giuseppe
(1)
STAFFETTA 4 X 200 - SENIORES/SF70
POSSAGNO SF65,PIN SF70,SELLAN
SF75,FUREGON SF75
(1)

3:26.31

54 PNO19 - POL. TRIVIUM SPILIMBERGO ANCONA

70 PNO39 - ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI PADOVA

69 PNO39 - ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI MADRID

PN527 - ATLETICA AVIANO ANCONA
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